Kirk Hallam Tariff - March 2021

ltem

Meal Deal

Main Meal
Sandwich
Baguette

Jacket

Jacket 1 Filling
Jacket 2 Fillings
Salad Garnish
Extra Jacket Filling
Plated Salad

Veg Portion
Chips

Potato Portion
Sauce Sachet
Butter Portion
Cheese Pot
Tuna Pot

Hot Deli £1.00
Hot Deli £1.45
Hot Deli £1.85
Hot Deli £2.00

Price

£2.60
£2.00
£1.85
£2.00
£1.35
£1.85
£2.00
£0.50
£0.50
£1.85

£0.40
£1.40
£1.00
£0.10
£0.10
£0.60
£0.70

£1.00
£1.45
£1.85
£2.00

Meal Deal £2.60: Any main
plus any drink plus cake / fruit

ltem

Sausage Roall
Pizza Slice

Hash Brown
Saus/Bacon Roll
Chicken Goujons (3)
Mini Waffels (3)
Hot Wraps
Burger

Hot Wraps
Wings (3)
Loaded Wedges
Posh Dog

Hot Pudding
Cookie

Nude Traybake
Premium Cake
Fruit Pot

Fruit Piece
Yoghurt
Custard Portion

Still Water 500m
Flavoured Water 500ml
Radnor Fizz

Milkshake

Hot Choc/Coffee/Tea
Biscuit Pack

Price

£1.00
£1.00
£0.40
£1.45
£1.45
£1.00
£2.00
£1.45
£2.00
£1.85
£1.45
£1.85

£0.75
£0.75
£0.75
£1.00
£0.75
£0.60
£0.75
£0.30

£0.65
£0.85
£0.85
£0.85
£1.00
£0.75



