Kirk Hallam Tariff - March 2021

Item	Price	ltem	Price
Meal Deal	£2.60	Sausage Roll	£1.00
Main Meal	£2.00	Pizza Slice	£1.00
Sandwich	£1.85	Hash Brown	£0.40
Baguette	£2.00	Saus/Bacon Roll	£1.45
Jacket	£1.35	Chicken Goujons (3)	£1.45
Jacket 1 Filling	£1.85	Mini Waffels (3)	£1.00
Jacket 2 Fillings	£2.00	Hot Wraps	£2.00
Salad Garnish	£0.50	Burger	£1.45
Extra Jacket Filling	£0.50	Hot Wraps	£2.00
Plated Salad	£1.85	Wings (3)	£1.85
		Loaded Wedges	£1.45
Veg Portion	£0.40	Posh Dog	£1.85
Chips	£1.40		
Potato Portion	£1.00	Hot Pudding	£0.75
Sauce Sachet	£0.10	Cookie	£0.75
Butter Portion	£0.10	Nude Traybake	£0.75
Cheese Pot	£0.60	Premium Cake	£1.00
Tuna Pot	£0.70	Fruit Pot	£0.75
		Fruit Piece	£0.60
Hot Deli £1.00	£1.00	Yoghurt	£0.75
Hot Deli £1.45	£1.45	Custard Portion	£0.30
Hot Deli £1.85	£1.85		
Hot Deli £2.00	£2.00	Still Water 500ml	£0.65
		Flavoured Water 500ml	£0.85
		Radnor Fizz	£0.85
Meal Deal £2.60: Any main plus any drink plus cake / fruit		Milkshake	£0.85
		Hot Choc/Coffee/Tea	£1.00

Biscuit Pack

£0.75